

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.W.P.No.6276 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
01.	19.03.2025	<u>RRR, J & DR.KMR,J</u> Learned Government Pleader for Commercial Tax seeks time to file counter. Post the matter along with W.P.No.21152 of 2024 on 09.04.2025. <u>RRR, J</u> <u>DR.KMR,J</u> BSM.	