

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.W.P.Nos.21152 of 2024 & 6276 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	15.04.2026	<u>RRR, J & TCDS, J</u> Post on 22.04.2026 for production of assessment record. BSM <u>RRR,J</u> <u>TCDS,J</u>	